
The Date The Details Operoo Comments
Tue 2/05/2023 FIRE SAFETY

Sat 06/05/2023 CAMPFIRE / COOKING NIGHT

Tue 09/05/2023 CRAFT NIGHT FOR MUM'S GIFTS

Sat 13/05/2023 JOTT - 5th Creek Trail YES

Tue 16/05/2023 MUM AND JOEY NIGHT

Tue 23/05/2023 BOARD GAMES NIGHT BRING A GAME

Tue 30/05/2023 WEATHER NIGHT

Sat 06/06/2023 COMEDY CAPERS SHOW YES 

Tue 06/06/2023 WEAR COLOUR NIGHT - PARTY NIGHT BRING PLATE OF FOOD

Tue 13/06/2023 KNOTTING NIGHT - FRIENDSHIP BANDS

Thu 22/06/2023 VISIT THE PLANETARIUM YES

Tue 27/06/2023 KITE NIGHT

Fri 30/06 - Sun 02/07/2023 GROUP CAMP AT SEAHAVEN YES OAS CAMPING

Tue 04/07/2023 SWIMMING AT ARC YES OAS AQUATICS

Parents, please remember to sign your Joey in and out each week

All Joeys should bring a named water bottle and wear enclosed shoes (No thongs or open sandals) 

If your child is unable to attend any Joey Scout meeting or activity please contact Kooka on 0457 777 090 by voice or text 

Joey Scout Uniform is to be worn unless otherwise advised

    …  or by email on kathy.b.flower@gmail.com

Athelstone Joey Unit
Term 2, 2023 Program

Tuesday nights 6:30 pm to 7:30 pm unless otherwise advised


